s.No. Admission Present |Classin Year of University Roll [Student Name (as per DOB

Date Status which | Passing Out No matriculation (DD/MM/YY

1 10/7/2021 Pass out B.ED 2021-2023 1291421BD001 AJITH KUMAR.P 9/24/1998
2 11/3/2021 Pass out B.ED 2021-2023 1291421BD002 AMIRTHA B.S. 6/1/2001
3 8/4/2021 Pass out B.ED 2021-2023 1291421BD003 ANUSUYA. M 5/20/2001
4 10/8/2021 Pass out B.ED 2021-2023 1291421BD004 ARCHANA.G 1/16/2000
5 10/9/2021 Pass out B.ED 2021-2023 1291421BD005 BHARATHI. J 5/7/1999
6 10/7/2021 Pass out B.ED 2021-2023 1291421BD006 BOOMINILA M 6/17/1999
7 11/15/2021 Pass out B.ED 2021-2023 1291421BD007 DEEPA T 4/18/1997
8 10/14/2021 Passout  B.ED 2021-2023 1291421BD008  DEEPANRAJ A 4/4/1999
9 12/6/2021 Pass out B.ED 2021-2023 1291421BD010 DHARUNESH S 4/30/1999
10 10/9/2021 Pass out B.ED 2021-2023 1291421BD011 DHIVAGAR G 5/22/1999
11 10/26/2021 Pass out B.ED 2021-2023 1291421BD012 DILLIS M 2/18/1999
12 10/26/2021 Pass out  B.ED 2021-2023 1291421BD013  DINESHA.M 3/6/1993
13 11/1/2021 Pass out B.ED 2021-2023 1291421BD014 DIVYASRI V 2/25/2002
14 10/8/2021 Passout  B.ED 2021-2023 1291421BD015  Gayathri D 12/1/1993
15 10/18/2021 Pass out B.ED 2021-2023 1291421BD016 Gayathri.G 4/18/2001
16 10/18/2021 Pass out  B.ED 2021-2023 1291421BD017  GAYATHRIK 5/12/1999
17 10/18/2021 Pass out B.ED 2021-2023 1291421BD018 GAYATHRIR 2/10/1997
18 11/2/2021 Passout  B.ED 2021-2023 1291421BD019  GAYATHRI. R 6/17/1999
19 9/21/2021 Pass out B.ED 2021-2023 1291421BD020 HARI J 7/7/1997
20 10/7/2021 Passout  B.ED 2021-2023 1291421BD021  HEMALATHA YV 10/11/2001
21 10/21/2021 Pass out B.ED 2021-2023 1291421BD022 HINDRAKUMAREE.S 12/31/1994
22 10/25/2021 Pass out  B.ED 2021-2023 1291421BD024  ILIYAS AHMED A 8/9/1999
23 11/15/2021 Pass out B.ED 2021-2023 1291421BD025 Indhumathi S 5/5/1998
24 10/8/2021 Passout  B.ED 2021-2023 1291421BD026  G.INDUMATHI 10/9/1998
25 10/8/2021 Pass out B.ED 2021-2023 1291421BD027 JAGANATHAN M 4/15/1998
26 10/26/2021 Pass out  B.ED 2021-2023 1291421BD028  JAYADHURGAI P 10/21/2000
27 10/18/2021 Pass out B.ED 2021-2023 1291421BD029 Jayalakshmi.R 6/11/2001
28 10/18/2021 Pass out  B.ED 2021-2023 1291421BD030  JAYASHREE A 6/5/1999
29 10/18/2021 Pass out B.ED 2021-2023 1291421BD031 I.JEEVITHA 7/30/1997
30 7/14/2021 Passout  B.ED 2021-2023 1291421BD032  JEEVITHAP 6/4/1999
31 10/7/2021 Pass out B.ED 2021-2023 1291421BD033 Jeevitha.R 10/27/1998
32 10/7/2021 Passout  B.ED 2021-2023 1291421BD034  KALAIVANI S 10/18/1998
33 10/18/2021 Pass out B.ED 2021-2023 1291421BD035 KALAIYARASAN R 10/23/2000
34  10/18/2021 Passout  B.ED 2021-2023 1291421BD036  KANIMOZHI R 2/24/1999
35 10/18/2021 Pass out B.ED 2021-2023 1291421BD037 KAVITHA D 6/3/2001
36 10/27/2021 Pass out B.ED 2021-2023 1291421BD038 G.Komala 5/6/1994
37 10/27/2021 Pass out B.ED 2021-2023 1291421BD039 G.KOMALA 7/21/1999
38 9/8/2021 Pass out B.ED 2021-2023 1291421BD040 LOGESH. G 5/3/2000
39 10/7/2021 Pass out B.ED 2021-2023 1291421BD041 LOGESH K 4/27/1998
40 10/7/2021 Pass out B.ED 2021-2023 1291421BD042 LOGESHWARI K 7/6/1999
41 10/8/2021 Pass out B.ED 2021-2023 1291421BD043 MAHALAKSHMI.K 4/10/2001
42 10/8/2021 Pass out B.ED 2021-2023 1291421BD044 MALARVIZHI S 7/7/1998
43 10/8/2021 Pass out B.ED 2021-2023 1291421BD045 M MONIKA 6/19/1999
44 10/7/2021 Pass out B.ED 2021-2023 1291421BD046 G MONISHA 12/10/1998
45 10/8/2021 Pass out B.ED 2021-2023 1291421BD047 MOTHAGAPPRIYAN.U 6/5/2001




46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

10/7/2021 Pass out
10/26/2021 Pass out
10/26/2021 Pass out
10/25/2021 Pass out
11/16/2021 Pass out

10/7/2021 Pass out

10/8/2021 Pass out

10/8/2021 Pass out

10/8/2021 Pass out

9/8/2021 Pass out

10/8/2021 Pass out
10/20/2021 Pass out

10/8/2021 Pass out
10/18/2021 Pass out
10/8/2021 Pass out

10/18/2021 Pass out

12/3/2021 Pass out

10/18/2021 Pass out

10/8/2021 Pass out

10/7/2021 Pass out
10/11/2021 Pass out

10/26/2021 Pass out
10/8/2021 Pass out
10/15/2021 Pass out

10/9/2021 Pass out

10/9/2021 Pass out
10/28/2021 Pass out

10/8/2021 Pass out

11/1/2021 Pass out
11/15/2021 Pass out
10/25/2021 Pass out

10/8/2021 Pass out
11/23/2021 Pass out

10/8/2021 Pass out
10/18/2021 Pass out

11/2/2021 Pass out

10/8/2021 Pass out
12/17/2021 Pass out

10/18/2021 Pass out

10/7/2021 Pass out

10/8/2021 Pass out

11/2/2021 Pass out

10/8/2021 Pass out
10/18/2021 Pass out
10/18/2021 Pass out
10/18/2021 Pass out
10/18/2021 Pass out

B.ED
B.ED
B.ED
B.ED
B.ED
B.ED
B.ED
B.ED
B.ED
B.ED
B.ED
B.ED
B.ED
B.ED
B.ED
B.ED
B.ED
B.ED
B.ED
B.ED
B.ED
B.ED
B.ED
B.ED
B.ED
B.ED
B.ED
B.ED
B.ED
B.ED
B.ED
B.ED
B.ED
B.ED
B.ED
B.ED
B.ED
B.ED
B.ED
B.ED
B.ED
B.ED
B.ED
B.ED
B.ED
B.ED
B.ED

2021-2023
2021-2023
2021-2023
2021-2023
2021-2023
2021-2023
2021-2023
2021-2023
2021-2023
2021-2023
2021-2023
2021-2023
2021-2023
2021-2023
2021-2023
2021-2023
2021-2023
2021-2023
2021-2023
2021-2023
2021-2023
2021-2023
2021-2023
2021-2023
2021-2023
2021-2023
2021-2023
2021-2023
2021-2023
2021-2023
2021-2023
2021-2023
2021-2023
2021-2023
2021-2023
2021-2023
2021-2023
2021-2023
2021-2023
2021-2023
2021-2023
2021-2023
2021-2023
2021-2023
2021-2023
2021-2023
2021-2023

1291421BD048
1291421BD049
1291421BD050
1291421BD051
1291421BD052
1291421BD053
1291421BD054
1291421BD055
1291421BD056
1291421BD057
1291421BD058
1291421BD059
1291421BD060
1291421BD061
1291421BD062
1291421BD063
1291421BD065
1291421BD066
1291421BD067
1291421BD068
1291421BD069
1291421BD070
1291421BD071
1291421BD072
1291421BD073
1291421BD074
1291421BD075
1291421BD076
1291421BD077
1291421BD078
1291421BD079
1291421BD080
1291421BD081
1291421BD082
1291421BD083
1291421BD084
1291421BD085
1291421BD086
1291421BD087
1291421BD088
1291421BD089
1291421BD090
1291421BD091
1291421BD092
1291421BD093
1291421BD09%4
1291421BD095

NISHA K
PAVITHRA. G
PAVITHRA K
PERUMAL
Poovarasan G
PORKODI J

R. PORKODI
D.PRASANTH
PRAVEENKUMAR K
S.PRIYA

RADHIKA V
M.RAJALAKSHI
RAJI'S

P.RAMYA

R. Ramya
RAVIKUMAR T
B.REKHA
M.RESHMAPARVEEN
ROOPASHREE J
RUBIKA.R
RUKMANY K
SANGEETHA.R
SANJAI KUMAR R
M.SARALA

K. SARANYA
SARASWATHI L

J. SARATHBABU
SATHYA MOORTHY R
S. SHAILAJA
SHALINI D
SNEKA.P

SNEKA.P

SONIYA B
SRINIVASAN N
J.SUDHA
SUDHA'S

R. SUGANTHI
SUGANYA A
SUJIR

SUSHMA P
TAMIZHSELVIT
THIRIPURASUNDARI S
S. VARSHA PRIYA
VIJAYALAKSHMI.T
VIJIPANDIYAN. V
S VIMALA
VINODHINIT

6/25/1999
3/30/2001
9/12/2001
6/26/1999
6/24/2001
6/6/2001
11/28/2000
8/14/1999
4/23/1994
10/4/2000
6/30/2000
1/4/1999
6/10/2001
6/12/2000
7/1/1999
9/23/1998
3/18/1996
6/9/2001
5/1/1999
11/28/1997
7/20/1999
6/7/1997
6/28/2001
2/10/2000
6/5/1999
6/3/2001
12/15/1997
11/11/1998
3/18/1984
11/3/2000
7/30/2001
6/7/2002
6/5/1998
11/18/2000
6/2/2001
7/22/2001
5/7/2001
5/27/1999
1/1/2001
3/19/1999
3/24/2001
4/14/2000
6/24/2001
1/17/2000
6/25/1997
4/27/2000
6/17/1997



93 10/18/2021 Pass out B.ED 2021-2023 1291421BD096 VINOTHKUMAR A C 4/26/2001
94 10/8/2021 Pass out B.ED 2021-2023 1291421BD097 P.YAMUNA RANI 8/31/1998
95 10/18/2021 Pass out B.ED 2021-2023 1291421BD098 YUVARAJ D 10/27/1997



Aadhaar No. (in

Father Name Mother Name Gender | Caste ..
12 digit)
M.pichandi P. Bhunaveshwari Male SC 877355081613
R.Baskaran R.Selvatharasi Female BC 311532116122
R. Murugan M. Uma Female  MBC 516366447549
T.Guna Rajan G.Amsa Female BC 248437658268
Jaganathan. K Lakshmi. J Female SC 476584687753
MURUGESAN B KASTHURI M Female MBC 681754806942
Thanjiyappan N Amutha R Female  MBC 638859609642
ARUMUGAM T MEENA A Male BC 644516844503
J.Shanmugavel S.Priya Male SC 953041114191
GUNASEKAR S SASIKALA G Male SC 651600887121
S.Mohan M.Selvi Male MBC 516134009161
R.Mohan M.merry Female BC 925796336989
VIVEKANANDAN L BHUVANESWARIV  Female BC 777567091639
P.Durairaj D .Rajathi Female SC 677749292291
Govinda Samy T jothilakshmi.R Female  MBC 468242734853
KUMARESAN V MEENATCHI Female BC 725127927989
V.RAVI R.AMUTHAVALLI Female BC 498989939881
S. Raghu P. Rukmani Female  SC(A) 496198794718
P JOTHI J GOMATHI Male MBC 379649492210
M. VENKATRAMAN V. MAHALAKHMI Female BC 774917570017
Sekar.G Mirunalini.S Female BC 475122926822
Akbar basha Shameem banu Male BC 417280669385
S. Saravanan S.Jayanti Female  MBC 847042989000
K.GUNASEKARAN G.RAMABAI Female SC 721324816278
Munisamy Deepa Male SC 659952107458
PANDURANGAN M THENMOZHI P Female SC 292752903975
K.Rajini R.Sujatha Female  MBC 489325608664
Arunagiri S Sankari A Female BC 357625004012
V.lyyappan [.Nirmala Female BC 465372178407
PERUMAL V SRIPRIYA P Female SC 486728219833
Ravi.R Saraswathi Female  MBC 822316828747
SEKAR R JOTHIS Female MBC 261438126498
RAJAN D PUGAZHENTHI R Male MBC 412435119168
G RAVICHANDRAN Vasugi Female BC 712452830814
DEVAKUMAR A SHANBAGAVALLID Female BC 944054555181
C Govindaswamy G jayagandhi Female BC 964911546347
c.Ganesan G.Alamelu Female  MBC 725183798032
Gunasekaran.S Saraswathi.G Male BC 325486083150
Kumar V Santhi Male MBC 720147694200
KRISHNAN G KAMATCHI K Female BC 203615965607
KANNIYAPPAN MUNIAMMAL.K Female MBC 220368238799
R.Seenuvasan S.Manijula Female  MBC 316389151876
P MAGENDIRAN M NIRMALA Female BC 333746586252
K M GOVINDASAMY G ANJALA Female  SC(A) 473245992523
V.Udhayakumar G.Sumathy Male BC 723882916233




A. Krishnamoorthy
R. Govindan
P.Kuppurangan
Kumar

Gopi M
JAYASEELAN S
D. Ramesh
M.Devanathan
S.K.KATHIRAVAN
C Shanmugam
VELAYUTHAM
A.MANOGARAN
SEKAR

J.PALANI

S. Ramar

K. Santhi
Sudarjothi. G
K.Kavitha
Sarala
Sumathi G
VALARMATHI J
R. Jothi
D.Sampoornam
K.SHANTHI
S.Sudha
KALAIVANI V
M.BOMMI
PUSHPA
P.ANANDHI

R. Pavalakodi

THIRUGNANASAMBANTHAN D SARASWATHI R

M.Balasundaram

J.Mubarak basha (let)

V.JOTHI

Ravi.R

G KUMARAVEL
Rajendiran.C
RAJENDIRAN M
V.K.Murugadass
K. Kumar
Lingeswaran

R. Jayamani
Raman P

V. Shanmugam
Damodharan R
Panriselavam. A
M.Pachamuthu
BASKARAN N
NARAYANAN G
M.Jayamoorthi

SUNDHARAMOORTHY A

Ramasamy.p

M. Annadurai
Ramamoorthy
PADMANABAN M

B.Dhanalakshmi
S.Shakila
J.MANJULA
Saraswathi.R

K POONGUZHALI
Dharani
SIVASAKTHI R
M.Janaki

K. Navaneetham
Latha

J. Jaya
Thenkinnam

S. Vijayakumari
Kalavathi D
Manjula. P
P.Andal
JAYAGANDHI
DEVIN
M.Minnala
ANANDHI S

A.Lakshmi
Savithiri
POONKODI P

THIRUGNANASAMBANTHAN D SARASWATHI R

N. Sadhasivam
A. G. SHANKAR

THIRUVENGADAM K

Vinayagam A
SAMPATH
TAMILSELVAN P

S. Kuppammal

S. VARALAKSHMI
SAKTHIT

Vasugi V
NEEKLAVATHI
SURYAPRABHA T

Female
Female
Female
Male

Male

Female
Female
Male

Male

Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Male

Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female

BC
MBC
MBC
BC
MBC
MBC
MBC
MBC
BC
MBC
BC
MBC
BC
MBC
ST
MBC
SC
BC
BC
MBC
MBC
MBC
MBC
MBC
MBC
BC
BC
MBC
BC
MBC
SC
MBC
MBC
BC
SC
SC
SC
MBC
MBC
BC
MBC
BC
BC
BC
BC
MBC
SC

878204792584
488377184226
810963127939
990874112646
625306205462
721338176703
413791025315
619668279754
272353648209
445102094168
863221791656
441448017523
250734070421
351107917905
517509684814
614998988177
993991428232
861580107067
748877554399
334325828030
995780188751
830703452515
929481263235
734478770124
980984006519
827788650732
894120137750
950601112281
832478392020
250424493646
511810773697
589906106581
518016396841
296143083722
568727360483
332790324567
546336950610
360819291450
634402291871
784102402163
432887097495
709083880275
383071687931
302451588964
400497658053
878606031395
371253120180



Chandra Babu A Sudha Male MBC 780665599829
L. Parthiban(late) P. Parvathi Female BC 374033242313
Dhakshnamoorthy C Sathyabama B Male MBC 591826034281






