

S.No.	Admission Date	Present Status	Class in which	Year of Passing Out	University Roll No	Student Name (as per matriculation)	DOB (DD/MM/YY)
1	10/7/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD001	AJITH KUMAR.P	9/24/1998
2	11/3/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD002	AMIRTHA B.S.	6/1/2001
3	8/4/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD003	ANUSUYA . M	5/20/2001
4	10/8/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD004	ARCHANA.G	1/16/2000
5	10/9/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD005	BHARATHI. J	5/7/1999
6	10/7/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD006	BOOMINILA M	6/17/1999
7	11/15/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD007	DEEPA T	4/18/1997
8	10/14/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD008	DEEPANRAJ A	4/4/1999
9	12/6/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD010	DHARUNESH S	4/30/1999
10	10/9/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD011	DHIVAGAR G	5/22/1999
11	10/26/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD012	DILLI S M	2/18/1999
12	10/26/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD013	DINESHA.M	3/6/1993
13	11/1/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD014	DIVYASRI V	2/25/2002
14	10/8/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD015	Gayathri D	12/1/1993
15	10/18/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD016	Gayathri.G	4/18/2001
16	10/18/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD017	GAYATHRI K	5/12/1999
17	10/18/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD018	GAYATHRI R	2/10/1997
18	11/2/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD019	GAYATHRI. R	6/17/1999
19	9/21/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD020	HARI J	7/7/1997
20	10/7/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD021	HEMALATHA V	10/11/2001
21	10/21/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD022	HINDRAKUMAREE.S	12/31/1994
22	10/25/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD024	ILIYAS AHMED A	8/9/1999
23	11/15/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD025	Indhumathi S	5/5/1998
24	10/8/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD026	G.INDUMATHI	10/9/1998
25	10/8/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD027	JAGANATHAN M	4/15/1998
26	10/26/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD028	JAYADHURGAI P	10/21/2000
27	10/18/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD029	Jayalakshmi.R	6/11/2001
28	10/18/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD030	JAYASHREE A	6/5/1999
29	10/18/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD031	I.JEEVITHA	7/30/1997
30	7/14/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD032	JEEVITHA P	6/4/1999
31	10/7/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD033	Jeevitha.R	10/27/1998
32	10/7/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD034	KALAIVANI S	10/18/1998
33	10/18/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD035	KALAIYARASAN R	10/23/2000
34	10/18/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD036	KANIMOZHI R	2/24/1999
35	10/18/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD037	KAVITHA D	6/3/2001
36	10/27/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD038	G.Komala	5/6/1994
37	10/27/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD039	G.KOMALA	7/21/1999
38	9/8/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD040	LOGESH. G	5/3/2000
39	10/7/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD041	LOGESH K	4/27/1998
40	10/7/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD042	LOGESHWARI K	7/6/1999
41	10/8/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD043	MAHALAKSHMI.K	4/10/2001
42	10/8/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD044	MALARVIZHI S	7/7/1998
43	10/8/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD045	M MONIKA	6/19/1999
44	10/7/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD046	G MONISHA	12/10/1998
45	10/8/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD047	MOTHAGAPPRIYAN.U	6/5/2001

46	10/7/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD048	NISHA K	6/25/1999
47	10/26/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD049	PAVITHRA. G	3/30/2001
48	10/26/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD050	PAVITHRA K	9/12/2001
49	10/25/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD051	PERUMAL	6/26/1999
50	11/16/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD052	Poovarasan G	6/24/2001
51	10/7/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD053	PORKODI J	6/6/2001
52	10/8/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD054	R. PORKODI	11/28/2000
53	10/8/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD055	D.PRASANTH	8/14/1999
54	10/8/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD056	PRAVEENKUMAR K	4/23/1994
55	9/8/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD057	S.PRIYA	10/4/2000
56	10/8/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD058	RADHIKA V	6/30/2000
57	10/20/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD059	M.RAJALAKSHI	1/4/1999
58	10/8/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD060	RAJI S	6/10/2001
59	10/18/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD061	P.RAMYA	6/12/2000
60	10/8/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD062	R. Ramya	7/1/1999
61	10/18/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD063	RAVIKUMAR T	9/23/1998
62	12/3/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD065	B.REKHA	3/18/1996
63	10/18/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD066	M.RESHMAPARVEEN	6/9/2001
64	10/8/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD067	ROOPASHREE J	5/1/1999
65	10/7/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD068	RUBIKA.R	11/28/1997
66	10/11/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD069	RUKMANY K	7/20/1999
67	10/26/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD070	SANGEETHA.R	6/7/1997
68	10/8/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD071	SANJAI KUMAR R	6/28/2001
69	10/15/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD072	M.SARALA	2/10/2000
70	10/9/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD073	K. SARANYA	6/5/1999
71	10/9/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD074	SARASWATHI L	6/3/2001
72	10/28/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD075	J. SARATHBABU	12/15/1997
73	10/8/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD076	SATHYA MOORTHY R	11/11/1998
74	11/1/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD077	S. SHAILAJA	3/18/1984
75	11/15/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD078	SHALINI D	11/3/2000
76	10/25/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD079	SNEKA.P	7/30/2001
77	10/8/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD080	SNEKA.P	6/7/2002
78	11/23/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD081	SONIYA B	6/5/1998
79	10/8/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD082	SRINIVASAN N	11/18/2000
80	10/18/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD083	J.SUDHA	6/2/2001
81	11/2/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD084	SUDHA S	7/22/2001
82	10/8/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD085	R. SUGANTHI	5/7/2001
83	12/17/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD086	SUGANYA A	5/27/1999
84	10/18/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD087	SUJI R	1/1/2001
85	10/7/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD088	SUSHMA P	3/19/1999
86	10/8/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD089	TAMIZHSELVI T	3/24/2001
87	11/2/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD090	THIRIPURASUNDARI S	4/14/2000
88	10/8/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD091	S. VARSHA PRIYA	6/24/2001
89	10/18/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD092	VIJAYALAKSHMI.T	1/17/2000
90	10/18/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD093	VIJIPANDIYAN. V	6/25/1997
91	10/18/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD094	S VIMALA	4/27/2000
92	10/18/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD095	VINODHINI T	6/17/1997

93	10/18/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD096	VINOTHKUMAR A C	4/26/2001
94	10/8/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD097	P.YAMUNA RANI	8/31/1998
95	10/18/2021	Pass out	B.ED	2021-2023	1291421BD098	YUVARAJ D	10/27/1997

Father Name	Mother Name	Gender	Caste	Aadhaar No. (in 12 digit)	
M.pichandi	P. Bhunaveshwari	Male	SC	877355081613	
R.Baskaran	R.Selvatharasi	Female	BC	311532116122	
R. Murugan	M. Uma	Female	MBC	516366447549	
T.Guna Rajan	G.Amsa	Female	BC	248437658268	
Jaganathan. K	Lakshmi. J	Female	SC	476584687753	
MURUGESAN B	KASTHURI M	Female	MBC	681754806942	
Thanjiyappan N	Amutha R	Female	MBC	638859609642	
ARUMUGAM T	MEENA A	Male	BC	644516844503	
J.Shanmugavel	S.Priya	Male	SC	953041114191	
GUNASEKAR S	SASIKALA G	Male	SC	651600887121	
S.Mohan	M.Selvi	Male	MBC	516134009161	
R.Mohan	M.merry	Female	BC	925796336989	
VIVEKANANDAN L	BHUVANESWARI V	Female	BC	777567091639	
P.Durairaj	D .Rajathi	Female	SC	677749292291	
Govinda Samy T	jothilakshmi.R	Female	MBC	468242734853	
KUMARESAN V	MEENATCHI	Female	BC	725127927989	
V.RAVI	R.AMUTHAVALLI	Female	BC	498989939881	
S. Raghu	P. Rukmani	Female	SC(A)	496198794718	
P JOTHI	J GOMATHI	Male	MBC	379649492210	
M. VENKATRAMAN	V. MAHALAKHMI	Female	BC	774917570017	
Sekar.G	Mirunalini.S	Female	BC	475122926822	
Akbar basha	Shameem banu	Male	BC	417280669385	
S. Saravanan	S.Jayanti	Female	MBC	847042989000	
K.GUNASEKARAN	G.RAMABAI	Female	SC	721324816278	
Munisamy	Deepa	Male	SC	659952107458	
PANDURANGAN M	THENMOZHI P	Female	SC	292752903975	
K.Rajini	R.Sujatha	Female	MBC	489325608664	
Arunagiri S	Sankari A	Female	BC	357625004012	
V.Iyyappan	I.Nirmala	Female	BC	465372178407	
PERUMAL V	SRIPRIYA P	Female	SC	486728219833	
Ravi.R	Saraswathi	Female	MBC	822316828747	
SEKAR R	JOTHI S	Female	MBC	261438126498	
RAJAN D	PUGAZHENTHI R	Male	MBC	412435119168	
G RAVICHANDRAN	Vasugi	Female	BC	712452830814	
DEVAKUMAR A	SHANBAGAVALLI D	Female	BC	944054555181	
C Govindaswamy	G jayagandhi	Female	BC	964911546347	
c.Ganesan	G.Alamelu	Female	MBC	725183798032	
Gunasekaran.S	Saraswathi.G	Male	BC	325486083150	
Kumar V	Santhi	Male	MBC	720147694200	
KRISHNAN G	KAMATCHI K	Female	BC	203615965607	
KANNIYAPPAN	MUNIAMMAL.K	Female	MBC	220368238799	
R.Seenuvasan	S.Manjula	Female	MBC	316389151876	
P MAGENDIRAN	M NIRMALA	Female	BC	333746586252	
K M GOVINDASAMY	G ANJALA	Female	SC(A)	473245992523	
V.Udhayakumar	G.Sumathy	Male	BC	723882916233	

A. Krishnamoorthy	K. Santhi	Female	BC	878204792584
R. Govindan	Sudarjothi. G	Female	MBC	488377184226
P.Kuppurangan	K.Kavitha	Female	MBC	810963127939
Kumar	Sarala	Male	BC	990874112646
Gopi M	Sumathi G	Male	MBC	625306205462
JAYASEELAN S	VALARMATHI J	Female	MBC	721338176703
D. Ramesh	R. Jothi	Female	MBC	413791025315
M.Devanathan	D.Sampoornam	Male	MBC	619668279754
S.K.KATHIRAVAN	K.SHANTHI	Male	BC	272353648209
C Shanmugam	S.Sudha	Female	MBC	445102094168
VELAYUTHAM	KALAIVANI V	Female	BC	863221791656
A.MANOGRAN	M.BOMMI	Female	MBC	441448017523
SEKAR	PUSHPA	Male	BC	250734070421
J.PALANI	P.ANANDHI	Female	MBC	351107917905
S. Ramar	R. Pavalakodi	Female	ST	517509684814
THIRUGNANASAMBANTHAN D	SARASWATHI R	Male	MBC	614998988177
M.Balasundaram	B.Dhanalakshmi	Female	SC	993991428232
J.Mubarak basha (let)	S.Shakila	Female	BC	861580107067
V.JOTHI	J.MANJULA	Female	BC	748877554399
Ravi.R	Saraswathi.R	Female	MBC	334325828030
G KUMARAVEL	K POONGUZHALI	Female	MBC	995780188751
Rajendiran.C	Dharani	Female	MBC	830703452515
RAJENDIRAN M	SIVASAKTHI R	Male	MBC	929481263235
V.K.Murugadass	M.Janaki	Female	MBC	734478770124
K. Kumar	K. Navaneetham	Female	MBC	980984006519
Lingeswaran	Latha	Female	BC	827788650732
R. Jayamani	J. Jaya	Male	BC	894120137750
Raman P	Thenkinnam	Male	MBC	950601112281
V. Shanmugam	S. Vijayakumari	Female	BC	832478392020
Damodharan R	Kalavathi D	Female	MBC	250424493646
Panriselavam. A	Manjula. P	Female	SC	511810773697
M.Pachamuthu	P.Andal	Female	MBC	589906106581
BASKARAN N	JAYAGANDHI	Female	MBC	518016396841
NARAYANAN G	DEVI N	Male	BC	296143083722
M.Jayamoorthi	M.Minnala	Female	SC	568727360483
SUNDHARAMOORTHY A	ANANDHI S	Female	SC	332790324567
Ramasamy.p		Female	SC	546336950610
M. Annadurai	A.Lakshmi	Female	MBC	360819291450
Ramamoorthy	Savithiri	Female	MBC	634402291871
PADMANABAN M	POONKODI P	Female	BC	784102402163
THIRUGNANASAMBANTHAN D	SARASWATHI R	Male	MBC	432887097495
N. Sadhasivam	S. Kuppammal	Female	BC	709083880275
A. G. SHANKAR	S. VARALAKSHMI	Female	BC	383071687931
THIRUVENGADAM K	SAKTHI T	Female	BC	302451588964
Vinayagam A	Vasugi V	Male	BC	400497658053
SAMPATH	NEEKLAVATHI	Female	MBC	878606031395
TAMILSELVAN P	SURYAPRABHA T	Female	SC	371253120180

Chandra Babu A	Sudha	Male	MBC	780665599829
L. Parthiban(late)	P. Parvathi	Female	BC	374033242313
Dhakshnamoorthy C	Sathyabama B	Male	MBC	591826034281

